
MAKE: 

M ODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VINNO.: 

NORTHERN 

CORSICA 

SBT6953 

SBT6498 

1861 

005 

8049 

004 

RVIA 

Base Price 

$44,689.00 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

COACHMEN SPIRIT 

SBT2764RE 

SBS046763 

5ZT2SBTB0RS046763 

PO B OX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

SHIP TO 

ADDRESS: 

Sales ID S37 44268 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 
INC-MESA, AZ 

2501 E MAIN STREET 
MESA, AZ 85213 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer 

NORTHERN SPIRIT 

CORSICA DECOR 

CAMPING SIMPLIFIED PACKAGE 
VAULTED CEILINGS, 'TWICE COOL" DUAL DUCTED 
NC SYSTEM, LAUNDRY CENTER, MOTION 
ACTIVATED FLOOR LIGHTS, READING TOUCH 
LIGHTS, LIGHTED USB PORTS, TRASH CAN, EXT. 
DOG LEASH CLIP, MAX BED STORAGE (N/A 3379), 
BOTTLE OPENER, EXT. FISHING POLE STORAGE, 
KID'S CONVENIENCE CENTER (BUNK MODELS), 
MOTION ACTIVATED EXT. STORAGE LIGHT, 3/4" 
QUICK CONNECT STABILIZER JACK BIT, SINK 
COVER STORAGE, DINETTE STORAGE BIN 

CUSTOMER CONVENIENCE PACKAGE 
3/4" GEL COAT FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP WILED 
STRIP LIGHTS, ALUM WHEELS, SPARE TIRE KIT, 
PWR AWNING WILED STRIP LIGHT, FRONT ROCK 
GUARD, TV & RADIO ANTENNA W/BOOSTER, 
SOLID STEPS, 200W SOLAR PANEL W/30A 
CONTROL CHARGER, AM/FM BLUETOOTH, LED TV, 
SATELLITE PREP, NIGHT SHADES, MICROWAVE, 3 
BURNER COOKTOP W/OVEN, 12V DOUBLE DOOR 
REFER, SKYLIGHT IN BATH 

50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND NC PREP 

2ND 13.5K ROOF NC 

THEATRE SEATING IPO TRI FOLD SOFA 

15K AIR CONDITIONER 

RVIA SEAL 

I Options 

$8,576.75 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$1,450.00 

$5,075.00 

$543.75 

$1,007.75 

$282.75 

$217.50 

$0.00 

Suggested Retail 

$53,265.75 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

42330
pg 1

Plus Freight: $5,900.00
Total MSRP: $59,165.75



Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 

MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 

VIN NO.: 

COACHMEN SPIRIT 

SBT2764RE 

SBS046763 
5ZT2SBTB0RS046763 

DPU DEALER PICKUP 

Base Price 
I 

$44,689.00 

PO BOX 3030 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 

Vehicle Description 

SHIP TO 
ADDRESS: 

Options 

$8,576.75 

Sales ID S3744268 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY 

INC-MESA, AZ 

2501 E MAIN STREET
MESA, AZ 85213 

USA 

1.00 $0.00 

Suggested Retail 
$53,265.75 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

42330
pg 2

Plus Freight: $5,900.00
Total MSRP: $59,165.75




