42330

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

pg 1

Sales ID S3744268

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

COACHMEN SPIRIT

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

SBT2764RE SBS046763

57T2SRTR0RS046763

SHIP TO ADDRESS: RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY

INC-MESA, AZ

2501 E MAIN STREET MESA, AZ 85213

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
NORTHERN	NORTHERN SPIRIT	1.00	\$0.00	
CORSICA	CORSICA DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
SBT6953	CAMPING SIMPLIFIED PACKAGE VAULTED CEILINGS, "TWICE COOL" DUAL DUCTED A/C SYSTEM, LAUNDRY CENTER, MOTION ACTIVATED FLOOR LIGHTS, READING TOUCH LIGHTS, LIGHTED USB PORTS, TRASH CAN, EXT. DOG LEASH CLIP, MAX BED STORAGE (N/A 3379), BOTTLE OPENER, EXT. FISHING POLE STORAGE, KID'S CONVENIENCE CENTER (BUNK MODELS), MOTION ACTIVATED EXT. STORAGE LIGHT, 3/4" QUICK CONNECT STABILIZER JACK BIT, SINK COVER STORAGE, DINETTE STORAGE BIN	1.00	\$1,450.00	
SBT6498	CUSTOMER CONVENIENCE PACKAGE 3/4" GEL COAT FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP W/LED STRIP LIGHTS, ALUM WHEELS, SPARE TIRE KIT, PWR AWNING W/LED STRIP LIGHT, FRONT ROCK GUARD, TV & RADIO ANTENNA W/BOOSTER, SOLID STEPS, 200W SOLAR PANEL W/30A CONTROL CHARGER, AM/FM BLUETOOTH, LED TV, SATELLITE PREP, NIGHT SHADES, MICROWAVE, 3 BURNER COOKTOP W/OVEN, 12V DOUBLE DOOR REFER, SKYLIGHT IN BATH	1.00	\$5,075.00	
1861	50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND A/C PREP	1.00	\$543.75	
005	2ND 13.5K ROOF A/C	1.00	\$1,007.75	
8049	THEATRE SEATING IPO TRI FOLD SOFA	1.00	\$282.75	
004	15K AIR CONDITIONER	1.00	\$217.50	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail	
\$44,689.00	\$8,576.75		\$53,265.75	

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD Plus Freight: \$5,900.00 Total MSRP: \$59,165.75

Forest River, Inc.

42330 pg 2

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S3744268

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

COACHMEN SPIRIT

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

SBT2764RE SBS046763

VIN NO.:

5ZT2SBTB0RS046763

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV COUNTRY HOLDING COMPANY INC-MESA, AZ

2501 E MAIN STREET MESA, AZ 85213

USA

DPU

DEALER PICKUP

1.00

\$0.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$44,689.00	\$8,576.75	\$53,265.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD Plus Freight: \$5,900.00
Total MSRP: \$59,165.75